
Black 7 Seater SUV Tank OEM Medium Large Business Version Petrol Hybrid
SUV

Basic Information

China

Tank

500

1

T/T

Product Specification

Black

7

5

5070

1934

1905

180

2455

2022.03

265

7 Seater SUV 3.0T, OEM 7 Seater SUV, 
OEM Petrol Hybrid SUV

for m
ore products please visit us on petrolhybridcars.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Payment Terms:

Color:

Seat:

Door:

Length(mm):

Width(mm):

Height�mm�:

Max Speed�km/h�:

Vehicle Weight (kg):

Market Time:

Maximum Power (KW):

Highlight:

Shaanxi Xianghelixin Automobile Sales Service Co., Ltd.
petrolhybridcars.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

Tank 500 3.0T Medium And Large Business Version 7 Seats Medium And Large Suv Black
 
Product Description:
Tank 500 is a luxurious petrol powered vehicle that offers top speed of 180 km/h. It has a Length 4760 mm, width 1934 mm,
height 1905 mm. This car is powered by fuel and it is designed to be comfortable, reliable and efficient.Fuel Powered Car is
the perfect choice for those who want to enjoy a smooth, safe and enjoyable ride.
 
Product attribute
Manufacturer Great Wall Automobile
Type SUV
Energy type Gasoline +48V light mixing system
Market time 2022.03
Maximum power (KW) 265
Maximum torque (N·m) 500
Length * width * height(mm) 5070*1934*1905
Body structure 5-door,7-seater SUV
Max Speed(km/h) 180
Vehicle weight (kg) 2455
Maximum load weight (kg) 3090
type of drive front-wheel-drive

for m
ore products please visit us on petrolhybridcars.com

O
ur Product Introduction



 18702965875  xunqin419@gmail.com  petrolhybridcars.com

Room 2307, Shanxi Securities Building, No.2 Gaoxin Road, Lianhu District, Xi 'an City, Shaanxi Province

Shaanxi Xianghelixin Automobile Sales Service Co., Ltd.


	7 Seater SUV 3.0T
	OEM 7 Seater SUV
	OEM Petrol Hybrid SUV

