

Black 7 Seater SUV Tank OEM Medium Large Business Version Petrol Hybrid SUV

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: Tank
Model Number: 500
Minimum Order Quantity: 1
Payment Terms: T/T



Product Specification

· Color: Black 7 Seat: 5 • Door: • Length(mm): 5070 • Width(mm): 1934 • Height mm : 1905 Max Speed km/h : 180 • Vehicle Weight (kg): 2455 Market Time: 2022.03 • Maximum Power (KW): 265

• Highlight: 7 Seater SUV 3.0T, OEM 7 Seater SUV,

OEM Petrol Hybrid SUV



Product Description

Tank 500 3.0T Medium And Large Business Version 7 Seats Medium And Large Suv Black

Product Description:

Tank 500 is a luxurious petrol powered vehicle that offers top speed of 180 km/h. It has a Length 4760 mm, width 1934 mm, height 1905 mm. This car is powered by fuel and it is designed to be comfortable, reliable and efficient. Fuel Powered Car is the perfect choice for those who want to enjoy a smooth, safe and enjoyable ride.

Product attribute
Manufacturer

Manufacturer	Great Wall Automobile
Туре	SUV
Energy type	Gasoline +48V light mixing system
Market time	2022.03
Maximum power (KW)	265
Maximum torque (N·m)	500
Length * width * height(mm)	5070*1934*1905
Body structure	5-door,7-seater SUV
Max Speed(km/h)	180
Vehicle weight (kg)	2455
Maximum load weight (kg)	3090
type of drive	front-wheel-drive







Shaanxi Xianghelixin Automobile Sales Service Co., Ltd.

18702965875

xunqin419@gmail.com

petrolhybridcars.com

Room 2307, Shanxi Securities Building, No.2 Gaoxin Road, Lianhu District, Xi 'an City, Shaanxi Province